tp-WESTCODE NEW N0734YS160
MODULE
Model N0734YS160
Brand Original
Category Industrial Products
Part Number N0734YS160
Brand IXYS UK Westcode Ltd
Type Phase Control Thyristor (SCR)
Average On-State Current 734 A
Voltage Rating 1600 V
Package / Dimensions W9 Type, 42x25x14 mm
Pin Count 3
Surge Current 8400 - 9240 A
Gate Trigger Current 150 mA (Max)
Operating Temperature -40°C to +125°C
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about N0734YS160. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-273.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)